Make

Ford

Ford

Austin

MG

Riley

MG

Riley

Riley
Triumph
Austin Healey
MG

Riley
Austin Healey
Jaguar
Austin Healey
Jaguar
Ford
Morris
Volvo
Austin
Hawk

MG

Lotus
Austin

Ford

Lotus

Lotus

MG

Morris

MG

Alfa Romeo
Fiat

Ford
Gilbern
Ginetta
Hillman
Lotus

Lotus

MG

MG
Volkswagen
VW

MG
Triumph
Ford

Ford
Triumph
Lamborghini
Triumph
Triumph
MG
Porsche
Triumph
VW

Midsummer Vintage, Classic & Sports Car Run

Entries @ 15:56 23-Jun-2023

Model

Model T

A Phaeton
Seven Special
TD

RMD

TD

RMF

RMF

TR2

'Frogeye' Sprite Mk 1
A Roadster
1.5

Sprite Mk1
XK150 FHC
3000 MKkl
Mk2

Consul Classic 315
Cooper S
1800S
Healey

289

Midget

Elan S3

Mini Cooper
Capri 1300gt
754

Elan

B Roadster
Minor

B Roadster
2000 GTV
500F

Escort Mk 1
Invader MK2 Estate
G15

Imp Super
Elan+2S

Elan Sprint

B Roadster

B Roadster
Beetle

Beetle

BGT

TR6

Capri

RS 2000 Escort
Stag

Urraco P300
Stag

TR7 Sprint

B

911SC

Stag

T2 Camper Van

Colour

Red

Blue
Maroon
BRG

Blue / Silver
Birch Grey
Black

Red

Green

Old English White
Old English White
Azure / Cream
Red

White
Black

Red

Green

Red / White
Blue

Red

Green
Black
Yellow
Beige

Light Blue
Yellow

Red

Blue Royale
White
Green
Yellow
Cream
Sebring Red
Red

Blue

Beige

Blue

Yellow
Green

Red

Blue

Yellow

British Racing Green

Blue
Blue
Blue
Orange

Jarva Green
Blue

Red

Black

Green

Pastel White
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Year

1918
1928
1929
1950
1951
1953
1953
1953
1955
1959
1959
1959
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1966
1967
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1975
1975
1976
1976
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978

No

19
20
34
28
27
23
52
71
25
53
29
54
31
95
35
55
36
21
56
57
58
79
26
16

60
59
32

38
40
39
15
72

74

64

42

65

44

24

66
101
67

80

68
103
99

10

Start

09:30
09:31
09:32
09:45
09:45
10:03
10:00
10:00
09:47
10:12
10:23
09:47
10:12
10:01
10:13
10:02
10:44
10:03
10:13
10:04
09:46
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:35
09:47
09:39
09:33
10:16
10:15
10:02
09:34
09:33
10:05
10:06
10:05
09:39
10:23
09:35
10:29
10:18
10:07
10:18
10:08
09:47
10:19
10:47
10:19
10:35
10:20
11:00
10:46
09:35
09:36

Entry Ref
33
111
96
36-39
a1

22

30

17
109
20

23
115-116
101
26

60

86

69

98

45

32

71
61-62-88
14

15

53
119
108
37

57
47-48
77

50

59
16
106
118
67
120
52
89
84
21
112
74
113
125
28
24
94-95
63
85

44

105



Make
Ford
Talbot
Mercedes
Citroen
Lomax
BMW
Liege
Mercedes
Ram
BMW
Jaguar
Porsche
Range Rover
Toyota
Lancia
Mazda
MG
Peugeot
Porsche
Nissan
Nissan
Lotus
Porsche
Volkswagon
Ford
Proton
Nissan
Toyota
Toyota
TVR

MG

MG
Citroen
Mercedes
BMW
BMW
Audi
Porsche
Toyota
TVR
BMW
Lotus

MG
Porsche
Jaguar
Mazda
Mercedes
BMW
Mazda
Vauxhall
Caterham

Midsummer Vintage, Classic & Sports Car Run

Entries @ 15:56 23-Jun-2023

Model

Escort RS
Sunbeam Lotus
SL380

2CV6

223

635 csi

1.6S

300 SL

Cobra

635 csi

XIS

964 Carrera 4
Classic

MR2 Mk1
Delta

MX5

Maestro Turbo
205 Gti

944 S2 Cabriolet
Figaro

Figaro

Excel

993

Corrado VR6 Storm
Probe

1.3GL

Micra

Celica

Paseo

Griffith 500

F

F 75th Anniversary
Saxo

SL320

E46 m3

4

TT Mk1 V6

996 40th Anniversary
MR2 Mk3
Tuscan s

4

Elise 111R

ZR

911 Carrera 2
XK

MX-5

SLK 350

118d E82 1 Series M sport

MX5 Mk 3
Cascada
620R

Colour

Red
Black / Silver
Champagne
Yellow / Black
Green

Blue

Green
White

Red

White

Ice Blue
Silver
Green
White
Black

Blue

Red

Blue
Guards Red
Green

Pink

Red

Grey
Mystic Blue
Red

White
Green

Red

Blue
Halcyon Atlantis
Blue

Black

Silver
Green
Estoril Blue
Black

Blue

GT Silver
Blue
Swordfish
Black
Storm Titanium
Blue

Slate Grey
Red

Red

Black
Space Grey
White

Blue

Silver
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Year
1980
1980
1981
1985
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
2001
2001
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2011
2012
2015
2015
2022

104

106

102
96

Start
10:08
10:20
10:30
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:09
10:04
09:40
09:35
10:38
10:09
10:39
10:39
10:16
10:25
09:00
11:15
10:45
10:10
10:06
10:01
09:36
10:17
10:20
10:46
09:40
10:41
09:37
11:00
10:17
10:42
10:09
10:10
10:42
10:43
10:38
10:29
10:10
10:30
10:02
11:15
09:36
10:07
09:46
10:30
09:38
10:43
10:47
10:44

Entry Ref
91-92-99
104
73

72
100
93

87

54

35
114
66

19

55

43

29
117
124
123
110
76

18

83

40

38

46

68
107
103
65

82

96
79-80
31
49-51

13

75
34
121
12
81

78

42
920
70
105
64
27
122

102

105



